

	Company Name: 
	Names for Badges: 
	Address: 
	CityStateZip: 
	Ph: 
	Email: 
	Website: 
	Shirted Table  2 Chairs 1000: 
	How many addl tables: 
	400: 
	Meals included for how many: 
	Dinner Cruise: 
	x 58: 
	Event Sponsorships  Multiple Available  1000: 
	1500: 
	1000: 
	1200: 
	2000: 
	FridaySaturday Session Sponsors Multiple  700: 
	FridaySaturday Break Sponsors Multiple  500: 
	800: 
	200: 
	Total enclosed: 
	Address if different than above: 
	Name on card 1: 
	I Exp date: 
	Credit Card Zip Code: 
	Names 2nd Line: 
	Check Box1: Off
	Check Box2: Off
	Address on card cont: 
	Card #: 


