

Get Your Motor Running & Your Wheels Turning

at Gateway Classic Cars, O'Fallon, IL October 7 & 8, 2022

Exclusive Trade Show Hours

All event's will be held at the Gateway Classic Cars, 1237 Central Park Dr., O'Fallon, IL 62269. **Silent auction item at each Exhibitors table**.

Exhibitor Exclusive Time: This is a great opportunity to share your products with our industry members

Seminars & Events include:

- U-Pull-It (What is happening in the metal market)
- Maximizing Core Sales
- Car-part latest and greatest
- VET Environmental and MATR Board Meeting
- Attracting, hiring and keeping great employees
- Round table discussion on how to cut costs and save money during inflation
- Succession Planning
- Hybrid/ Electric Vehicles Battery Training
- Saturday Evening 2-Hr Dinner Cruise

Tenative Schedule All subject to change

Friday - October 7th

- Begin with open registration at Noon.
- Concurrent Meetings & Seminars beginning at 1 until 4
- Trade show opens at 5 10 with Cocktails, Auction and Reception on the trade show floor.

Saturday - October 8th

- Take part in Meetings & Seminars at 9 until 11.
- Tradeshow & Lunch with exhibitors from 11 1pm
- Additional Meetings concurrent from 1-4
- Saturday Evening 2-Hr Dinner Cruise

Saturday Evening 2-Hr Dinner Cruise

Gateway Arch Riverboat Cruises, Skyline Dinner Cruise
The two-hour cruise features live music, a chef-inspired menu and captivating views of the St. Louis skyline.
\$58/person (incl. gratuity) - cash bar available.
Please sign up on the registration. Seating is limited



Help with Live Auction

Please consider donating a service or item for the Friday night Live auction.

This item can be a product or service from your company, or any item that you think would get the bidding going in our live auction.

Your donation and support is much appreciated!

Sponsorships Available

Thank you for your support!

All sponsors will be acknowledged throughout the event!!!

Prime Exhibit Space and Sign Recognition

Event Sponsorships Friday Night Auction
Friday Night Cocktail Bar
Saturday Lunch Saturday Dinner Cruise

Exhibitors that need to ship direct to the venue, please send to:

Gateway Classic Cars 1237 Central Park Dr. O'Fallon, IL 62269 Attention: Allie Ojeda

Hotel Info

Four Points by Sheraton St. Louis

- Fairview Heights

319 Fountains Pkwy Fairview Heights, Illinois 62208 Visit www.IllinoisAutoRecyclers.com for reservation link or use this QR Code.

Special room rate of \$125 if you mention

Auto Recyclers.

The hotel will provide a breakfast coupon at a discounted rate of \$6.99 (regular \$9:99)

CUT OFF DATE is September 6, 2022

Contact information:

Michelle Lechner 2912 Andy Rd Springfield, IL 62702

877/880-2874 fax: 877/747-7597 Email: ILLautorecyclers@aol.com

Full payment is required and must be received with application. Space will not be held without payment & forms. We reserve the right to reject any application ATRI & MATR deems as inappropriate in nature. If a company's application is rejected, payment will be refunded. After acceptance of this application, all contract for space will be sent to the applicant. We accept checks payable to:

Auto & Truck Recyclers of IL.

Exhibitor Registration

Set up: Friday, October 7 Noon - 5pm Tear down: Saturday by 2pm

Show Hours: Friday, 5pm - 10pm • Saturday, 11am - 1pm

Gateway Classic Cars, 1237 Central Park Dr., O'Fallon, IL 62269

Company Name

Address:		
City/State/Zip:		
Ph:		
Email:		
Website:		
Exhibitor Space Make selections be Electricity, Internet, & Meals included with registration Exhibit tables are assigned as they are received on a Shirted Table & 2 Chairs \$1000 Extra Table & 2 Chairs \$400 How many addl. tables \$400	on for a first	
<u> </u>	ternet	
·	IGITIGI	
Meals included for how many?		
Dinner Cruise x \$58	\$	
Sponsorships Available - Thank All sponsors will be acknowledged throughout		
All sponsors will be acknowledged throughout	it the	e event!!!
Sponsorships Available - Thank All sponsors will be acknowledged throughout Event Sponsorships – Multiple Available \$1000 Friday Night Hor d'eures \$1500	s .	
All sponsors will be acknowledged throughout Event Sponsorships – Multiple Available \$1000 Friday Night Hor d'eures \$1500	s .	e event!!!
All sponsors will be acknowledged throughout Event Sponsorships – Multiple Available \$1000 Friday Night Hor d'eures \$1500 Friday Night Auction \$1000 Friday Night Cocktail Bar \$1200	\$ \$ \$ \$	event!!!
All sponsors will be acknowledged throughout Event Sponsorships — Multiple Available \$1000 Friday Night Hor d'eures \$1500 Friday Night Auction \$1000 Friday Night Cocktail Bar \$2000 Saturday Lunch	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$	e event!!!
All sponsors will be acknowledged throughout Event Sponsorships – Multiple Available \$1000 Friday Night Hor d'eures \$1500 Friday Night Auction \$1000 Friday Night Cocktail Bar \$1200 Saturday Lunch \$2000 Friday/Saturday Session Sponsors Multiple \$700	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$	e event!!!
All sponsors will be acknowledged throughout Event Sponsorships — Multiple Available \$1000 Friday Night Hor d'eures \$1500 Friday Night Auction \$1000 Friday Night Cocktail Bar \$1200 Saturday Lunch \$2000 Friday/Saturday Session Sponsors Multiple \$700 Friday/Saturday Break Sponsors Multiple \$500	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	e event!!!
All sponsors will be acknowledged throughout Event Sponsorships – Multiple Available \$1000 Friday Night Hor d'eures \$1500 Friday Night Auction \$1000 Friday Night Cocktail Bar \$1200 Saturday Lunch \$2000 Friday/Saturday Session Sponsors Multiple \$700 Friday/Saturday Break Sponsors Multiple \$500 Saturday Evening Dinner Cruise \$800	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	e event!!!
All sponsors will be acknowledged throughout Event Sponsorships — Multiple Available \$1000 Friday Night Hor d'eures \$1500 Friday Night Auction \$1000 Friday Night Cocktail Bar \$1200 Saturday Lunch \$2000 Friday/Saturday Session Sponsors Multiple \$700 Friday/Saturday Break Sponsors Multiple \$500 Saturday Evening Dinner Cruise \$800 Radio 5-minute Spots Multiple \$200	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	e event!!!
All sponsors will be acknowledged throughout Event Sponsorships — Multiple Available \$1000 Friday Night Hor d'eures \$1500 Friday Night Auction \$1000 Friday Night Cocktail Bar \$1200 Saturday Lunch \$2000 Friday/Saturday Session Sponsors Multiple \$700 Friday/Saturday Break Sponsors Multiple \$500	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	e event!!!
Event Sponsors will be acknowledged throughout Event Sponsorships — Multiple Available \$1000 Friday Night Hor d'eures \$1500 Friday Night Auction \$1000 Friday Night Cocktail Bar \$1200 Saturday Lunch \$2000 Friday/Saturday Session Sponsors Multiple \$700 Friday/Saturday Break Sponsors Multiple \$500 Saturday Evening Dinner Cruise \$800 Radio 5-minute Spots Multiple \$200 Saturday during Lunch Total enclosed Payment Information Enclosed Check payable to: Auto & Truck Recycle	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	e event!!!
All sponsors will be acknowledged throughout Event Sponsorships — Multiple Available \$1000 Friday Night Hor d'eures \$1500 Friday Night Auction \$1000 Friday Night Cocktail Bar \$1200 Saturday Lunch \$2000 Friday/Saturday Session Sponsors Multiple \$700 Friday/Saturday Break Sponsors Multiple \$500 Saturday Evening Dinner Cruise \$800 Radio 5-minute Spots Multiple \$200 Saturday during Lunch	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	e event!!!

Credit Card Zip Code:

Address (if different than above)

Exp. date